WLL 170(T) Photoelectric switches
628 SENSICK CATALOGUE 0 5 - 0 8 - 2 0 0 6
F
Photoelectric switches WLL
170(T), fibre-optic cables LL 3:
flexible solutions with
fibre-optic cable systems
Fibre-optic sensors without bagga-

Switching output Q
(dark-switching)
Ordering information
Type Order no.
WLL170-2N132 6 029 515
WLL170-2N330 6 029 517
WLL170-2N430 6 029 518
WLL170-2P132 6 029 511
WLL170-2P330 6 029 513
WLL170-2P430 6 029 514
KD01_WLL170_2_en.fm  Seite 631  Freitag, 28. Juli 2006  10:02 10
SENSICK CATALOGUE 0 5 - 0 8 - 2 0 0 6632
WLL 170-2, green light, manual sensitivity adjustment - DC
Sender LED green

Switching output Q
(dark-switching)
Ordering information
Type Order no.
WLL170-2N192 6 029 523
WLL170-2N390 6 029 525
WLL170-2N490 6 029 526
WLL170-2P192 6 029 519
WLL170-2P390 6 029 521
WLL170-2P490 6 029 522
KD01_WLL170_2_en.fm  Seite 633  Freitag, 28. Juli 2006  10:02 10
SENSICK CATALOGUE 0 5 - 0 8 - 2 0 0 6634
WLL 170-2, High Speed - DC
High speed 10,000/sec.,

Switching output Q
(dark-switching)
Ordering information
Type Order no.
WLL170-2N162 6 029 531
WLL170-2N360 6 029 533
WLL170-2N460 6 029 534
WLL170-2P162 6 029 527
WLL170-2P360 6 029 529
WLL170-2P460 6 029 530
KD01_WLL170_2_en.fm  Seite 635  Freitag, 28. Juli 2006  10:02 10
WLL 170A, red light, analogue – DC
636 SENSICK CATALOGUE 0 5 - 0 8 - 2 0 0 6
Dimensional drawing